MEGHALAYA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION LOWER LACHUMIERE :: SHILLONG

MPSC/Ex-C/19/2018-2019/3

Dated Shillong, the 28th May, 2018

PROGRAMME OF INTERVIEW FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE

SL. NO	NAME OF THE POST	DATE	TIME	VENUE OF THE INTERVIEW
1	Junior Football coach under the Directorate of Sports and Youth Affairs	18 th June, 2018	12:00 NOON	MPSC, OFFICE SHILLONG
2	Senior Soil & Water Conservation Demonstrator (Draughtsman) under the Directorate of Soil & Water Conservation, Meghalaya	19 th June, 2018	11:00AM	MPSC, OFFICE SHILLONG
3	Senior Soil & Water Conservation Demonstrator (Surveyor) under the Directorate of Soil & Water Conservation, Meghalaya	20 th June, 2018	11:00AM	MPSC, OFFICE SHILLONG

MEMO No. MPSC/Ex-C/19/2018-2019/3-A

Dated Shillong, the 28th May, 2018

- 1. The Hon'ble Chairman, M.P.S.C. / The Hon'ble Members, M.P.S.C.
- 2. The Secretary, M.P.S.C.
- 3. Controller of Examination/ Deputy Secretary/ Under Secretary/ Superintendents M.P.S.C.
- 4. The Officer on special duty MPSC Cell, Tura/ Jowai/ Nongstoin/ Williamnagar/ Bagmara/ Nongpoh.
- 5. Accounts Section, M.P.S.C.
- 6. Dealing Assistant for necessary action.
- 7. Meghalaya Public Service Commission's website (www.mpsc.nic.in)
- 8. Notice Board.

Controller of Examinations, Meghalaya Public Service Commission, Shillong.